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PLAY GROUP 2000 1150 NIL 100 NIL
16,200

Nur. – H.K.G 2000 1350 NIL 400 NIL 18,900 16,900

I – II 2000 1700 1000 500 NIL 24,200 22,200
III – V 2000 1950 1000 500 NIL 27,200 25,200
VI – VIII 2500 2200 1000 700 NIL 30,900 28,400
IX 2500 2400 1000 700 1000 34,300 31,800
X 2500 2750 1000 900 1500 39,200 36,700
XI 
COMM. 44,100 41,100
HUM. 45,600 42,600
MAT. 47,100 44,100
BIO 48,600 45,600
XII
COMM. 47,100 44,100
HUM. 48,600 45,600
MAT. 50,100 47,100
BIO 51,600 48,600

A.V.S. PUBLIC SCHOOL, BIJOLIYA
Fee Structure (2025-26)

3000 3200 Nil 900 150/Per 
Month 
Lab

3000 3450 Nil 900 150/Per 
Month 
Lab



Class PG Nur- HKG I-II III-V VI-VIII IX X
Tution Fees 13800 16200 20400 23400 26400 28800 33000
Computer Fees 0 0 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000
Lab Fees 0 0 0 0 0 1000 1500
Exam Fees 100 400 500 500 700 700 900
Id Diary 300 300 300 300 300 300 300
Total 0 16900 22200 25200 28400 31800 36700
New Admission 2000 2000 2000 2000 2500 2500 2500
Total 16200 18900 24200 27200 30900 34300 39200

CLASS PG Nur- HKG I-II III-V VI-VIII IX X
Inst. I 5750 4350 5550 6300 7050 7800 8950
Inst. II 3450 4050 5400 6150 6900 7800 9000
Inst. III 3550 4450 5900 6650 7600 8500 9900
Inst. IV 3450 4050 5350 6100 6850 7700 8850
Total 16200 16900 22200 25200 28400 31800 36700

Class XI COM XI HUM XI MAT. XI BIO XII COM XII HUM XII MAT. XII BIO
Tution Fees 38400 38400 38400 38400 41400 41400 41400 41400
Computer Fees 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lab Fees 1500 3000 4500 6000 1500 3000 4500 6000
Exam Fees 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900
Id Diary 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300
Total 41100 42600 44100 45600 44100 45600 47100 48600
New Admission 3000 3000 3000 3000 3000 3000 3000 3000
Total 44100 45600 47100 48600 47100 48600 50100 51600

CLASS XI COM XI HUM XI MATHS XI BIO XII COM XII HUM XII MATHS XII BIO
Inst. I 9900 9900 9900 9900 10650 10650 10650 10650
Inst. II 9600 9600 9600 9600 10350 10350 10350 10350
Inst. III 12000 13500 15000 16500 12750 14250 15750 17250
Inst. IV 9600 9600 9600 9600 10350 10350 10350 10350
Total 41100 42600 44100 45600 44100 45600 47100 48600

*Admission Fees From Nur to XII will be Charges Separately with First Installment
* if Bus Facilities Availed than it will Charge Separately as per bus stop fees

Fees For Session 2025-26



BUS FEES DETAILS

Sr. No. Village Name
Bus Fare 

P/M 
I II III IV

1 Arolee 1150 1750 3450 3450 2850
2 Bague 1950 2950 5850 5850 4850
3 Berisal 850 1300 2550 2550 2100
4 Bhattkhedi 1350 2050 4050 4050 3350
5 Bhooti 950 1450 2850 2850 2350
6 Bhopatpura 1600 2400 4800 4800 4000
7 Bijoliya 500 750 1500 1500 1250
8 Budhpura 1300 1950 3900 3900 3250
9 Chand ji ki khedi 1150 1750 3450 3450 2850

10 Chhota Naya Gaon 600 900 1800 1800 1500
11 Choti Bijoliya 800 1200 2400 2400 2000
12 Dabi 1600 2400 4800 4800 4000
13 Deori ki noon 750 1150 2250 2250 1850
14 Devgarh 1000 1500 3000 3000 2500
15 Dhaneshwar 1600 2400 4800 4800 4000
16 Fateh Nagar 1200 1800 3600 3600 3000
17 Ganeshpura 750 1150 2250 2250 1850
18 Gordhan Niwas 950 1450 2850 2850 2350
19 Govind Niwas 950 1450 2850 2850 2350
20 Govindpura 750 1150 2250 2250 1850
21 Kalyanpura 750 1150 2250 2250 1850
22 Kanma 700 1050 2100 2100 1750
23 Kansya 1300 1950 3900 3900 3250
24 Kesuvilas 650 1000 1950 1950 1600
25 Khadipur 900 1350 2700 2700 2250
26 Ladpura 1800 2700 5400 5400 4500
27 Lakshmanpura 600 900 1800 1800 1500
28 Lakshmi Niwas 700 1050 2100 2100 1750
29 Lambakhow 1800 2700 5400 5400 4500
30 Laxmi khera 1250 1900 3750 3750 3100
31 Maal ka kheda 1350 2050 4050 4050 3350
32 Mahuwa 1800 2700 5400 5400 4500
33 Maji Sab Ka Kheda 700 1050 2100 2100 1750
34 Makredi 1000 1500 3000 3000 2500
35 Mandalgadh 1850 2800 5550 5550 4600
36 Menal 1250 1900 3750 3750 3100
37 Naroli Dabi 1800 2700 5400 5400 4500
38 Sada Ram ji ka kheda 800 1200 2400 2400 2000
39 Salawtiya 1000 1500 3000 3000 2500
40 Shyampura 1650 2500 4950 4950 4100
41 Singoli 1800 2700 5400 5400 4500
42 Sukhpura 900 1350 2700 2700 2250
43 Sutra 1600 2400 4800 4800 4000
44 Thadoda 700 1050 2100 2100 1750
45 Tilaswa 1200 1800 3600 3600 3000
46 Uma ji ka kheda 700 1050 2100 2100 1750
47 Undra ka Khera 900 1350 2700 2700 2250
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